© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group:  Vishay Semiconductors, Rectifiers / January 2021
New 650 V SiC Schottky Diodes Increase Efficiency
for High Frequency Applications; Featuring an MPS
Design, 4 A to 40 A Devices Reduce Switching
Losses and Effects From Temperature Variances
Product Benefits:
• Feature a merged PIN Schottky (MPS) design

IFSM at 25
°C, 10 ms
(A)
VF (typ.) at IF and TJ
TJ max.
(°C)
Package VF
(V)
IF
(A)
TJ
(°C)
VS-C04ET07T-M3 4 650 26 1.75 4 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C06ET07T-M3 6 650 39 1.7 6 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C08ET07T-M3 8 650 57 1.7 8 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C10ET07T-M3 10 650 68 1.75 10 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C12ET07T-M3 12 650 80 1.65 12 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C16ET07T-M3 16 650 120 1.65 16 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C20ET07T-M3 20 650 160 1.6 20 150 175 2L TO-220AC
VS-C16CP07L-M3 16 650 53 1.7 8 150 175 TO-247AD 3L
VS-C20CP07L-M3 20 650 64 1.75 10 150 175 TO-247AD 3L
VS-C40CP07L-M3 40 650 160 1.55 20 150 175 TO-247AD 3L
© 2021 VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
Product Group:  Vishay Semiconductors, Rectifiers / January 2021
Availability:
Samples and production quantities of the new SiC diodes are available now, with lead times of 10 weeks.